Week 1

Week 2

Week 3

Week 4

Week 5

Week 6

Week 7

Week 8

Week 9

Week 10

*Denotes District Game

ZACHARY FRESHMEN

8/29
9/5
9/12
9/19
9/26
10/3
10/10
10/17
10/24

10/31

FOOTBALL 2017

East Ascension
Catholic

Central

*Live Oak

TBA

*Walker
*Denham Springs
*Central
*Scotlanduville

*Belaire

6pm
6pm
6pm

6pm

6pm
6pm
6pm
6pm

6pm

Away
Home
Away

Away

Away
Home
Home
Home

Home



