

## **ZACHARY FRESHMEN FOOTBALL 2017**

Week 1	8/29	East Ascension	6pm	Away
Week 2	9/5	Catholic	6pm	Home
Week 3	9/12	Central	6pm	Away
Week 4	9/19	*Live Oak	6pm	Away
Week 5	9/26	ТВА		
Week 6	10/3	*Walker	6pm	Away
Week 7	10/10	*Denham Springs	6pm	Home
Week 8	10/17	*Central	6pm	Home
Week 9	10/24	*Scotlandville	6pm	Home
Week 10	10/31	*Belaire	6pm	Home

<sup>\*</sup>Denotes District Game